

SANITARY SEWER LINING MAINTENANCE PROJECT 2023

BID TAB

EST	QTY	UNIT	MATERIAL	Insight Pipe Contracting LLC		Inliner Solutions LLC		CCSI		Visu-Sewer of Ohio LLC		Insituform Technologies LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Lump Sum		Mobilization	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,410.00	\$7,410.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
1	Lump Sum		Bonds & Insurance	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$12,320.00	\$12,320.00
4,200	Linear Feet		Heavy Cleaning and Televising 8",10" & 15" Sewer Pipe (Includes mineral and tap removal)	\$6.00	\$25,200.00	\$8.00	\$33,600.00	\$11.00	\$46,200.00	\$3.00	\$12,600.00	\$11.00	\$46,200.00
1,570	Linear Feet		8" CIPP Liner	\$27.00	\$42,390.00	\$32.00	\$50,240.00	\$30.05	\$47,178.50	\$25.30	\$39,721.00	\$25.00	\$39,250.00
1,505	Linear Feet		10" CIPP Liner	\$33.00	\$49,665.00	\$42.00	\$63,210.00	\$32.05	\$48,235.25	\$31.50	\$47,407.50	\$35.00	\$52,675.00
1,125	Linear Feet		15" CIPP Liner	\$54.00	\$60,750.00	\$59.00	\$66,375.00	\$72.74	\$81,832.50	\$47.00	\$52,875.00	\$53.00	\$59,625.00
60	Each		Verify Service Connections, 4" & 6", to be reinstated	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$2.00	\$120.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$17.00	\$1,020.00
60	Each		Reinstate Service Connections, 4" & 6"	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00
60	Each		Test and Seal Service Connections, 4" & 6" (4' Effective Sealing)	\$500.00	\$30,000.00	\$600.00	\$36,000.00	\$450.00	\$27,000.00	\$535.00	\$32,100.00	\$530.00	\$31,800.00
1	Lump Sum		Final TV Inspection & Logs	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
1	Lump Sum		Traffic Maintenance & Control	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
1	Lump Sum		By-Pass Pumping	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00
				\$222,105.00		\$264,275.00		\$258,266.25 Incomplete/Incorrect Paperwork		\$196,813.50 Incomplete/Incorrect Paperwork		\$267,940.00 Incomplete/Incorrect Paperwork	